ORDERING GUIDE
LED step or wall light suitable for outdoor paths and
walkways; or wall mounted for directing light down to
surfaces. IP65 wet location outdoor rated. Available
2700K, 3000K, 4000K, dimmable, 2W, 12V DC or 120V
AC options. Also usable for indoor applications.
REV 02262019
TBD LED SOLUTIONS
218 E Valley Rd, Ste 104 – PMB377, Carbondale, CO 81623
TLS
LED OUTDOOR LIGHTING SERIES
TBD.STS5x3
2W HORIZONTAL RECESSED LED STEP/WALL LIGHT
PROJECT NAME: DATE: TYPE:
SPECIFIER: PREPARED BY:
PART NO.:
FEATURES
TBD.STS5x3
COLOR TEMP
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
FINISH
WH - White
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
BN - Brushed Nickel
VOLTAGE
*12V - 12V DC
120V - 120V AC
*Available only in 3000K
2W 90+
CRI OUTDOOR
50,000
HOURS DIMMABLE
185
LUMENS WET RATED
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
2 Watt
12V DC and 120V AC Options
185 Lumens
2700°K, 3000°K, 4000°K
90+ CRI
IP65 Wet Location Outdoor Rated
Long Life 50,000 Hours
120V AC Option - NO Transformer Required
12V DC Option Requires Remote TLS Power Supply
Refer to Power Supplies for Dimming Compatibility
Easy Install with Single Gang Switch Box
Certification - ETL Listed